6.12 mm            104.5 N
                            25/min
8.75 mm                 0.0 N
Max                     115.6 N
A hand operated mechanical force/stress tester for Educators
eX5M Education Universal Test System
Introduction - ADMET materials testing machines have been used in colleges
and universities for many years to teach engineering students about the mechanical

P: GaugeSafe Plus
L: GaugeSafe Live
Ordering Codes
Testing System:
Load Cells: LC5M -
Capacity (lb)
  0010: 10 lb (0.04 kN)
  0025: 25 lb (0.11 kN)
  0050: 50 lb (0.22 kN)
  0100: 100 lb (0.44 kN)
  0250: 250 lb (1.1 kN)
  0500: 500 lb (2.2 kN)
  1000: 1,000 lb (4.4 kN)
All load cells self-identify
with the Universal Test
Indicator and provide 150%
safe overload capacity.
Vise Grips (1pr): GV-1T 1kN Vise Grip
      Opening: 0 - 10mm (with rubber jaws 0-8 mm)
      Weight: 0.29kg each grip (without jaws)
Order Code             Surface                   Clamp Surface          Wt/pair
GV-1T-B50 Blank jaws 30 x 50mm 0.22 kg
GV-1T-BG50 Rubber jaws 30 x 50mm 0.23 kg
GV-1T-BP50 Pyramid jaws 30 x 50mm 0.21 kg
GV-1T-BW50 Wave jaws 30 x 50mm 0.20 kg
GV-1T-BD50 Diamond jaws 30 x 50mm 0.22 kg
GV-5T 5kN Vise Grip
      Weight: 1.30 kg each grip (without jaws)
Order Code             Surface                   Clamp Surface Opening         Wt/pair
GV-5T-B50 Blank jaws 30x50mm 0–30mm        0.22 kg
GV-5T-BG50 Rubber jaws 30x50mm 0–28mm        0.22 kg
GV-5T-BP50 Pyramid jaws 30x50mm 0–30mm        0.21 kg
GV-5T-BV2-50 V-jaws                  30x50mm Ø 2–30mm    0.22 kg
GV-5T-BV5-50 V-jaws                  30x50mm Ø 5–30mm    0.25 kg
GV-5T-BW50 Wave jaws 30x50mm 0-30mm         0.20 kg
GV-5T-BD50 Diamond jaws 30x50mm 0–30mm        0.22 kg
1kN Eccentric Roller Grips  (Order Code: GS-1RT)
 • Tensile force: 1 kN
 • Pyramid (serrated) faced roller, 25mm Ø
 • Clamping width 50mm, specimen thickness 0 – 7 mm
 • Body: aluminum anodized
 • Weight: 509 gram each grip
5kN Eccentric Roller Grips (Order Code: GS-5RT)
 • Tensile force: 5 kN
 • Pyramid (serrated) faced roller, 30mm Ø
 • Clamping width 50mm, specimen thickness 0 – 7mm
 • Body: aluminum anodized
 • Weight: 667 gram each grip
Eccentric Roller Grips (1pr):
Encoder
NON: None
E01: Encoder 100 ppr
E05: Encoder 500 ppr
E10: Encoder 1,000 ppr
E25: Encoder 2,500 ppr
eX5M Education Universal Test System
51 Morgan Drive Norwood, MA 02062
Tel: (781) 769-0850 Fax: (781) 769-0884